09:00

09:10

10:10

10:25

10:55

11:25

(f\_talyms S
Invitation to the

LIKAT Seminar
18. January 2024

,,From Waste to Value”

Prof. Matthias Beller

Welcoming

Prof. Gert-Jan Gruter

The future of plastics from biomass and CO; feedstock

Pause

Coffee break

Dr. habil. Esteban Mejia

Development and applications of heterogeneous catalysts made
from agricultural bio-waste

Fairoosa Poovan

Cobalt catalyzed valorization of vegetable oils to amines

End



