

Invitation to the LIKAT Seminar 18. January 2024

"From Waste to Value"

09:00	Prof. Matthias Beller
	Welcoming
09:10	Prof. Gert-Jan Gruter
	The future of plastics from biomass and CO ₂ feedstock
10:10	Pause
	Coffee break
10:25	Dr. habil. Esteban Mejía
	Development and applications of heterogeneous catalysts made
	from agricultural bio-waste
10:55	Fairoosa Poovan
	Cobalt catalyzed valorization of vegetable oils to amines
11:25	End